

American Peony Society

Sales by Item Detail

January 1 through June 22, 2020

06/22/20

Accrual Basis

Type	Date	Num	Memo	Name	Qty	Sales Pri...	Amount	Balance
Service								
Auction 2020								
Invoice	06/14/2020	2811	APS "Un-...	Anderson, Rich...	1	266.00	266.00	266.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2805	APS "Un-...	Argatoff, Larry	1	114.00	114.00	380.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2816	APS "Un-...	Barlow, Marvin	1	100.00	100.00	480.00
Invoice	06/15/2020	2792	APS "Un-...	Bixby, Matthew	1	37.00	37.00	517.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2834	APS "Un-...	Brooks Gardens	1	641.00	641.00	1,158.00
Invoice	06/15/2020	2802	APS "Un-...	Buckley, Susan	1	120.00	120.00	1,278.00
Invoice	06/18/2020	2753	Un-Conve...	Buzzell, David	1	200.00	200.00	1,478.00
Invoice	01/29/2020	2450	2020 Conv...	Caledon Hills P...	1	200.00	200.00	1,678.00
Invoice	06/16/2020	2789	Un-Conve...	Cheng, Tiffiniy	1	196.00	196.00	1,874.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2804	Un-CONV...	Craft, Madeline	1	111.00	111.00	1,985.00
Invoice	06/16/2020	2790	APS "Un-...	Cricket Hill Gar...	1	40.00	40.00	2,025.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2829	APS "Un-...	Crosby, Paul	1	465.00	465.00	2,490.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2821	APS "Un-...	Cutsforth, Laura	1	41.00	41.00	2,531.00
Invoice	06/15/2020	2794	APS "Un-...	Cyphers, Bobbie	1	51.00	51.00	2,582.00
Invoice	06/14/2020	2824	APS "Un-...	Gessling, Lynn	1	194.76	194.76	2,776.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2806	APS "Un-...	Grimm, Brian &...	1	144.00	144.00	2,920.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2799	Un-CONV...	Halford, Derek	1	56.00	56.00	2,976.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2836	APS "Un-...	Halter, Laura	1	107.00	107.00	3,083.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2825	APS "Un-...	Huewe, Julie	1	282.00	282.00	3,365.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2798	APS "Un-...	Jessey, John	1	79.00	79.00	3,444.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2833	APS "Un-...	Johnson, Steve ...	1	167.00	167.00	3,611.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2812	APS "Un-...	Kabat, Jordan	1	210.00	210.00	3,821.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2823	APS "Un-...	Kammer, Richard	1	47.00	47.00	3,868.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2837		Klovstad, Angie	1	83.00	83.00	3,951.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2807	APS "Un-...	Maberto, Maria	1	43.00	43.00	3,994.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2817	APS "Un-...	Merrill, J. Wayne	1	75.00	75.00	4,069.76
Invoice	06/16/2020	2749	Un-Conve...	Mooradian, Dan	1	371.00	371.00	4,440.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2826	APS "Un-...	Muellner, Mary	1	40.00	40.00	4,480.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2800	APS "Un-...	Orchard, Brandie	1	51.00	51.00	4,531.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2814	APS "Un-...	Ray, Gary	1	65.00	65.00	4,596.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2828	APS "Un-...	Rice, Robert A	1	184.00	184.00	4,780.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2819	APS "Un-...	Richardson, Ma...	1	17.00	17.00	4,797.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2810	APS "Un-...	Rolander, Robert	1	84.00	84.00	4,881.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2820	APS "Un-...	Santos, Liz	1	86.00	86.00	4,967.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2803	Un-CONV...	Sevald Nursery	1	206.00	206.00	5,173.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2815	APS "Un-...	Sevald Nursery	1	458.00	458.00	5,631.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2796	APS "Un-...	Solaris Farms	1	52.00	52.00	5,683.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2801	APS "Un-...	Sorrentino, Dav...	1	25.00	25.00	5,708.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2813	APS "Un-...	Stevens, Jill	1	116.00	116.00	5,824.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2797	2020 APS ...	Sublett, Deana	1	26.00	26.00	5,850.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2835	APS "Un-...	Tabor, Robert	1	74.00	74.00	5,924.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2793	APS "Un-...	Taylor, Tiffany	1	17.00	17.00	5,941.76
Invoice	06/15/2020	2734	Un-Conve...	Tischman, Cory	1	250.00	250.00	6,191.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2822	APS "Un-...	Valley, Ellen	1	232.00	232.00	6,423.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2827	APS "Un-...	Walsh, Leslie	1	45.00	45.00	6,468.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2809	APS "Un-...	Waters, Kimberl...	1	130.00	130.00	6,598.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2818	APS "Un-...	Wiedmeyer, Hsi...	1	83.00	83.00	6,681.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2831	APS "Un-...	WILKINS, Scott	1	438.00	438.00	7,119.76
Invoice	06/14/2020	2830	APS "Un-...	Zimmer, Dee	1	165.00	165.00	7,284.76
Total Auction 2020					49		7,284.76	7,284.76
Total Service					49		7,284.76	7,284.76
TOTAL					49		7,284.76	7,284.76

06/22/20
Accrual Basis

American Peony Society
Sales by Item Detail
January 1 through June 22, 2020

Filters applied on this Report:

Date: Custom

Item: Auction 2020